
SQA	Examinations	2019	
Masterclass	Study	Days	

	
 

 

Masterclass Study Days are scheduled as follows and S4 – S6 National 5, Higher and Advanced Higher pupils studying 
these courses are encouraged to attend.  Each study day lasts from 8.50 – 3.40 unless otherwise stated: 
 

DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 24th Apri l  2019 Higher PE  12.25pm – 15.40pm 

Thursday 25th Apri l  2019 Music  
AH and N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 

H:  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Friday 26th Apri l  2019 Politics Higher – All Day 

Monday 29th Apri l  2019 
Biology (N5 and Higher) 

Music Technology (Nat 5) 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 
H  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Tuesday 30th Apri l  2019 Modern Studies 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 
H  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Wednesday 1st May 2019 Higher Maths 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 
H  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Thursday 2nd May 2019 
National 5 Maths 

Practical Woodworking Skills 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 

Friday 3rd May 2019 Spanish All Levels – All Day 

Tuesday 7th May 2019 English Higher H:  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Wednesday 8th May 2019 Nat 5 English N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 

Thursday 9th May 2019 Chemistry 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 
H:  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Friday 10th May 2019 Higher History Higher – All Day 

Monday 13th May 2019 
Nat 5 History 

French 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 
H:  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Wednesday 15th May 2019 Design and Manufacture 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 
H  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Monday 20th May 2019 Graphic Communication N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 

Tuesday 21st May 2019 Computing Science N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 

Thursday 23rd May 2019 Art and Design 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 
H  12:25 to 15:40pm 

Monday 27th May 2019 Geography 
N5:  08:50 to 12:25pm 
H  12:25 to 15:40pm 

	

	



SQA	Examinations	2019	
Pupil	Checklist	

	

	
 

Pupils should ensure they have completed the checklist below 
 

TASK   

Enter all relevant exam times into diary/phone  

Download SQA ‘MyExam’ and ‘MyStudyPlan’ Apps   

Double check exam times (especially National 5 and Higher Art & Design and National 5 
Chemistry) 

 

Ensure school office have correct home address  

Register on www.mysqa.info for text/email results  

Ensure you have a note of your candidate number  

Be prepared with all necessary stationery (pens, pencils etc)  

Enter all relevant Masterclass Days into diary/phone  

Create a study plan for each day of study leave  

Use the SQA Website for Past Papers  

Use department websites/blogs for revision resources  

Contact your teachers at any time for further information / assistance  

Be Positive  

Aim High  

	


